ENPLANED PASSENGERS
AIRTRAN

AMERICAN
CONTINENTAL
DELTA

JETBLUE
NORTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
UNITED

US AIRWAYS
CHARTER CARRIERS

TOTAL MAJOR CARRIERS

AIR CANADA JAZZ

AIR WISCONSIN
AMERICAN EAGLE
ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST
CHAUTAUQUA
COLGAN

COMAIR

COMPASS
CONTINENTAL EXPRESS
EXPRESSJET
FREEDOM

MESA

MESABA

PIEDMONT

PINNACLE

PSA

REPUBLIC (incl. Frontier)
SHUTTLE AMERICA
SKY WEST
TRANSSTATES

TOTAL REGIONAL CARRIERS

TOTAL PASSENGERS

CONNECTIONS

TOTAL - CONNECTIONS

INTERNATIONAL

2010
10,646
48,372
11,366
61,833
18,175

0
88,355
14,208
43,078

419

296,452

2,660
11,416
27,789

1,362

9,419

8,208
13,186

7,530

5,706

1,217

0
3,658
2,343

0

3,171

1,972

8,947

3,491

0
2,705

114,780

411,232
1,633
409,599

7,350

OCTOBER

2009
10,858
44,289

7,413
43,952
14,661
17,512
91,274
13,727
35,867

572

280,125

2,819
12,034
38,221

1,163
14,508

8,476
13,664

0

6,819

2,309
401,534

6,867

% CHANGE

-2.0%
9.2%
53.3%
40.7%
24.0%
-100.0%
-3.2%
3.5%
20.1%
-26.7%

5.8%

-5.6%
-5.1%
-27.3%
17.1%
-35.1%
-3.2%
-3.5%
#DIV/O!
-16.3%
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
-36.8%
0.0%
#DIV/O!
-55.4%
-27.8%
142.3%
-17.2%
#DIV/0!
9.3%
-7.2%

1.8%

-29.3%

2.0%

7.0%

2010
101,464
445,673

68,341
528,046
159,184

30,816
847,509
100,049
373,469

4,901

2,659,452

25,001
92,727
288,319
11,359
88,648
85,117
108,881
15,684
72,322
6,491
2,758
49,783
35,449
314
58,392
15,534
79,928
54,650
3,084
24,723
1,119,164

3,778,616
17,708
3,760,908

70,192

YEAR TO DATE

2009 % CHANGE
110,659 -8.3%
428,578 4.0%

97,302 -29.8%
408,279 29.3%
126,011 26.3%
175,234 -82.4%
833,964 1.6%
102,873 -2.7%
300,979 24.1%

5,194 -5.6%

2,589,073 2.7%

23,640 5.8%
108,718 -14.7%
354,205 -18.6%

4,733 140.0%

97,226 -8.8%

57,103 49.1%
163,567 -33.4%

0 #DIV/O!
67,661 6.9%

0 #DIV/O!
2,432 13.4%
57,357 -13.2%
234 15049.1%
735 -57.3%

60,806 -4.0%

31,770 -51.1%

48,544 64.7%

47,201 15.8%

1,287 139.6%

21,657 14.2%

1,148,876 -2.6%

3,737,949 1.1%

18,095 -2.1%

3,719,854 1.1%

64,228 9.3%



DEPLANED PASSENGERS
AIRTRAN

AMERICAN
CONTINENTAL
DELTA

JETBLUE
NORTHWEST
SOUTHWEST
UNITED

US AIRWAYS
CHARTER CARRIERS

TOTAL MAJOR CARRIERS

AIR CANADA JAZZ

AIR WISCONSIN
AMERICAN EAGLE
ATLANTIC SOUTHEAST
CHAUTAUQUA
COLGAN

COMAIR

COMPASS
CONTINENTAL EXPRESS
EXPRESSJET
FREEDOM

MESA

MESABA

PIEDMONT

PINNACLE

PSA

REPUBLIC

SHUTTLE AMERICA
SKY WEST
TRANSSTATES

TOTAL REGIONAL CARRIERS

TOTAL PASSENGERS

CONNECTIONS

TOTAL - CONNECTIONS

INTERNATIONAL

2010
10,459
47,012
12,055
62,357
17,983

0
88,131
16,227
43,795

487

298,506

2,936
12,089
27,544

1,411

9,194

7,566
13,601

7,498

5,540

1,138

0
3,359
2,158

0

2,834

1,950

8,911

3,282

0
2,956

113,967

412,473
1,633
410,840

7,901

OCTOBER

2009
10,862
42,619

7,797
42,461
14,733
19,085
90,472
13,942
36,722

478

279,171

2,885
11,755
38,108

1,789
14,957

8,383
14,056

0

6,886

6,835
2,439
3,736
4,287

0

2,705
125,306

404,477
2,309
402,168

7,279

% CHANGE

-3.7%
10.3%
54.6%
46.9%
22.1%

-100.0%

-2.6%
16.4%
19.3%

1.9%

6.9%

1.8%
2.8%
-27.7%
-21.1%
-38.5%
-9.7%
-3.2%
#DIV/O!
-19.5%
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
-48.2%
0.0%
#DIV/O!
-58.5%
-20.0%
138.5%
-23.4%
#DIV/0!
9.3%
-9.0%

2.0%

-29.3%

2.2%

8.5%

2010
100,017
439,417

73,709
519,341
159,594

32,665
844,117
110,864
376,805

4,740

2,661,269

27,000
91,856
285,169
11,605
92,225
80,258
108,925
15,574
71,572
6,114
2,771
46,580
36,809
334
62,247
14,329
79,275
53,157
2,903
26,314
1,115,017

3,776,286
17,708
3,758,578

73,357

YEAR TO DATE

2009 % CHANGE
110,348 -9.4%
421,160 4.3%
110,649 -33.4%
398,272 30.4%
128,153 24.5%
181,125 -82.0%
830,375 1.7%
105,795 4.8%
309,971 21.6%

5,325 -11.0%
2,601,173 2.3%
26,160 3.2%
106,315 -13.6%
350,397 -18.6%
6,301 84.2%
97,221 -5.1%
49,767 61.3%
164,607 -33.8%

0 #DIV/O!
65,900 8.6%

0 #DIV/O!
2,484 11.6%
58,854 -20.9%
316 11548.4%
714 -53.2%
59,748 4.2%
28,995 -50.6%
49,671 59.6%
47,469 12.0%
1,645 76.5%
23,479 12.1%
1,140,043 -2.2%
3,741,216 0.9%
18,095 -2.1%
3,723,121 1.0%
67,602 8.5%



ENPLANED AIR CARGO (LBS)
AIR FREIGHT - AIR SHIPPED
AIR FREIGHT - TRUCK SHIPPED
AIR MAIL

TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL
DEPLANED AIR CARGO (LBS)
AIR FREIGHT - AIR SHIPPED
AIR FREIGHT - TRUCK SHIPPED
AIR MAIL

TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL

2010
7,060,666
0

142,018
7,202,684
337,721

9,711,634
0

89,390
9,801,024
413,602

AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS (TAKEOFFES & LANDINGS)

AIR CARRIER
AIR TAXI/COMMUTER
GENERAL AVIATION:
ITINERANT
LOCAL
MILITARY:
ITINERANT
LOCAL
TOTAL

7,242
4,724

3,868
0

5562
0
16,386

2009 % CHANGE
7,446,611 -5.2%

0 #DIV/O!
276,365 -48.6%
7,722,976 -6.7%
322,794 4.6%
9,484,171 2.4%
0 #DIV/O!
116,360 -23.2%
9,600,531 2.1%
351,689 17.6%
6,334 14.3%
6,384 -26.0%
3,720 4.0%

0 #DIV/O!
207 166.7%

0 #DIV/0!
16,645 -1.6%

NUMBER OF VEHICLES EXITING TERMINAL AREA PUBLIC PARKING LOTS

HOURLY LOTS
DAILY LOTS
TOTAL

Taxicab Trips
SuperShuttle

58,214
96,419
154,633

25,573
5,172

# INCLUDES CHARTER FLIGHT PASSENGERS

59,022
91,951
150,973

19,090
3,995

NOTE: YEAR IS CALENDAR YEAR JANUARY THROUGH DECEMBER

-1.4%
4.9%
2.4%

34.0%
29.5%

PREPARED BY:

2010
66,329,235
0
8,583,849
74,913,084
2,531,168

84,038,985
0

918,263
84,957,248
2,356,764

65,516
52,700

33,984
0

3,895
0
156,095

629,882
814,253
1,444,135

199,764
31,158

2009 % CHANGE
66,214,206 0.2%
0 #DIV/O!
8,919,016 -3.8%
75,133,222 -0.3%
2,322,550 9.0%
82,721,715 1.6%
0 0.0%
1,006,373 -8.8%
83,728,088 1.5%
2,219,551 6.2%
64,831 1.1%
60,203 -12.5%
35,830 -5.2%
18 -100.0%
3,180 22.5%
10 -100.0%
164,072 -4.9%
664,247 -5.2%
810,387 0.5%
1,474,634 -2.1%
185,234 7.8%
29,522 5.5%

RALEIGH-DURHAM AIRPORT AUTHORITY
POST OFFICE BOX 80001
RDU AIRPORT, NORTH CAROLINA 27623



